400m jooks
55,84

58,12
58,66
59,31
59,65
61,92
62,81
63,02
63,66
63,94
(10)
64,00
64,09
64,69
64,83
65,31
65,43
65,80
65,99
66,12
66,53
(20)
66,78
66,94
67,04
67,22
67,90
67,92
68,35
68,89
69,74

Ann Marii Kivikas
Darja PitSugina
Liis Grete Atonen
Lisette Hanson
Pippi Lotta Enok
Liisbet Saar
Pritne Lember
Marite Maesaar

Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova

Hanna Otsman

Agate Tillmann
Kristina Joarand
Brigitta Lees
Anette Hantson
Stella Reinumagi
Sirelin Punt

Kertu Kallaste
Ann Mari Kivimagi
Karolin Rebane
Lauren Mae

Darja Bazulina

Sophie Isabella Rooba
Loviisa Vahenurm
Karmen Langi

Gerda Kdvamaa
Kadi-Liis Hansen
Maria Kall

Egle Privoi

Mari-Liis Verrevmagi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

12.08.02 SK Altius
18.03.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.05.01 Audentese SK
21.06.01 Tartu U. ASK
19.08.02 KJK Visa
15.03.02 Audentese SK
18.12.01

14.02.02 KJK Léunaldvi
19.03.02 Audentese SK
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44

18.04.01 KJK Lounaldvi
04.03.01 KJK Hiiker
14.11.01 SK Fortis
20.08.02 VAK Staier
31.01.02 Nomme KJK
01.06.02 KJK Lounaldvi
09.04.02 SK Fortis
01.04.01 SK Fortis

02 KJK Lounaldvi
18.04.02 Tartu SS Kalev

07.12.01 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
13.12.02 SK Fortis

27.03.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.03.02 SK Fortis

18.06.02 Tartu SS Kalev
28.03.02 Tartu SS Kalev
30.06.01 KJK Lounaldvi
28.12.01 Kuusalu SK
14.07.01 SK Maret-Sport

1u18

2 u18

3 u20
2u18
5u18
6 u18
3 12k

1

7ul18
5 u20
2u18
3ul18
3ul18
9u18
5 12k
2

1119

11 u18
4 u18
7 12k
5u18
1u18
1u18
14 u18
2 u18
2 119

Tallinn
Rakvere
Ogre
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Véru

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi
Tallinn

Valga
Rakvere
Tallinn

Véru

Valga

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi
Tartu
Rakvere
Kose
Valga

28.07.18
28.06.18
15.06.18
28.06.18
03.06.18
10.06.18
17.07.18
28.06.18
28.06.18
28.05.18

10.07.18
28.06.18
10.06.18
16.06.18
18.06.18
17.07.18
28.06.18
28.05.18
10.07.18
23.05.18

28.06.18
18.06.18
28.05.18
18.06.18
11.05.18
20.06.18
28.06.18
03.06.18
23.05.18



